
STARTERS
COLD MEZESCOLD MEZES

HOT MEZESHOT MEZES

TZATZIKI (D) (V) 3.5

3.5

4.5

4.75

4.5

3.5

3.5

4.75

5

4.5

5.5

4.5

ROASTED AUBERGINE SALAD  (V)

HALLOUMI (D)

TABBOULEH (V) (G)

HUMMUS KAVURMA (S)

SUCUK

MIXED OLIVES (V)

HUMMUS (S) (V)

BABA GHANOUSH (V) (G)

BÖREK (WITH CHEESE) (D) (G)

FALAFEL (V)

YOGHURT (D)

Yoghurt, cucumber, mint and garlic

Roasted aubergines, peppers, tomatoes, garlic 
and parsley

Cypriot cheese

Fine bulgur, parsley, tomatoes, onions, lemon 
and olive oil

Hummus with Shawarma

Spicy turkish sausage

Chickpeas, tahini (sesame seed paste), 
olive oil, garlic and lemon juice

Tahini, smoky grilled aubergines, chilli powder, 
cumin and lemon

Feta cheese, rolled in filo pastry

Grounded chickpeas, fava beans and vegetables

5

6.5

BULGUR KÖFTE (G)

CALAMARI (G)

Cracked wheat, filled with mince beef and herbs

SHAWARMA WRAPS
LAMB SHAWARMA (G) 10

LL

LL

8
SS

SS

108

10MIXED SHAWARMA (G)

CHICKEN SHAWARMA (G)

Thin slices of marinated slow cooked lamb,
wrapped in lavash bread

Thin slices of marinated slow cooked chicken,
wrapped in lavash bread

Thin slices of marinated slow cooked chicken
and lamb, wrapped in lavash bread

All wraps are served with salad, chilli and garlic sauce

All wraps are served in lavash bread and served 
with salad, chilli and garlic sauce

GRILLS
LAMB SHISH

CHICKEN KOFTE

LAMB RIBS

CHICKEN WINGS

10.98.5

8.57.5

13.9

5.5

8.57.5

7.5

17.5

10.98.5

10.9

LAMB KOFTE

HALF CHICKEN

LAMB CHOPS

CHICKEN SHISH

MIXED SHISH

Charcoal grilled cubes of marinated lamb

Skewered marinated minced chicken

Charcoal grilled lamb ribs

Marinated chicken wings

Skewered marinated minced lamb

Chargrilled marinated half chicken

Charcoal grilled lamb chops

Charcoal grilled cubes of marinated chicken

Charcoal grilled cubes of marinated lamb and chicken

14.5

9

MIXED GRILL

MEAT ON CHIPS (NO BREAD OR SALAD)
CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR LAMB SHAWARMA

Charcoal grilled cubes of marinated chicken and 
lamb shish and skewered marinated minced lamb

7.5FALAFEL OR HALLOUMI (V) (G)

AROMA SPECIALS
KUZU ŞÍŞ ÍSKENDER (D)

ADANA KÖFTE ÍSKENDER (D)

TAVUK ŞÍŞ BEYTÍ (D) (G)

13.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

15

TAVUK ŞÍŞ ÍSKENDER (D)

ADANA KÖFTE BEYTÍ (D) (G)

ALÍ NAZÍK (D)

Chargrilled cubes of lamb topped with yoghurt, tomato 
sauce and a drizzle of butter

Chargrilled minced lamb topped with yoghurt, tomato 
sauce and a drizzle of butter

Chargrilled cubes of chicken wrapped in our lavash 
bread, topped with yoghurt and tomato sauce

Chargrilled cubes chicken topped with yoghurt, tomato 
sauce and a drizzle of butter

Chargrilled minced chicken or lamb wrapped in our lavash 
bread, topped with yoghurt and tomato sauce

Finely diced lamb cubes on a bed of aubergine mixed 
with garlic yoghurt

BURGERS
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER (G)

FALAFEL BURGER (G)

QUARTER POUNDER (G)

HALF POUNDER (G)

7.5
DOUBLE

5.5
SINGLE

5

5

Add 20p for cheese

5.5

4

SIGNATURE BEEF BURGER (G)

Served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles

Grounded chickpeas, fava beans and vegetables

Served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles

All burgers are served in a seeded bun

KIDS
CHICKEN STRIPS, CHIPS AND DRINK (G)

CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHIPS AND DRINK (G)

5.9

5.9



www.aromafood.co.uk | 020 8336 3545
95 Kingston Road, New Malden, 

Surrey, KT3 3PA

Monday - Sunday: 11:30am - 10:30pm

Join us @aromafooduk

SIDES

BULGUR (CRACKED WHEAT) (V) (G)

LAVASH BREAD (G)

CHIPS (V)

CHICKEN STRIPS (G)

4

1

4

3.2

4.5

0.50

PILAV (RICE)

ONION RINGS (8 PIECES) (G)

CYPRUS SALAD (V) (D)

SAUCE POTS (Chilli, Garlic, Ketchup, Mayo, Burger sauce)

NUGGETS (G)

3
LARGE

7
9 PIECES

6 
12 PIECES

2.20
SMALL

5
6 PIECES

4.5
9 PIECES

3
6 PIECES

DESSERTS
BAKLAVA (4 PIECES) (N)

SUTLAC (D)

KUNEFE (served with ice cream) (N) (D) (G)

4

3

6.9

Rice pudding

Shredded filo, filled with cheese and topped 
with syrup and pistachio

DRINKS
CANS

MIRINDA

AYRAN (D)

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

1.3

1.5

1.2

1

1.2

(V) VEGETARIAN  |   (D) DAIRY   |   
(S) SESAME   |   (G) GLUTEN   |   (N) NUTS

If you have any allergies or special dietary 
requirements please inform our staff. 

SALADS (as main)

CHICKEN SALAD 10.9

10.9HALLOUMI SALAD (D) (V)

Chargrilled chicken breast served on a bed of salad and 
topped with olive oil

Grilled halloumi cheese, served with salad and topped with 
pomegranate sauce and olive oil

TAKEAWAY MENU

www.aromafood.co.uk

Order  on l ine  a t

020 8336 3545


